ZXRE330
Document number: DS36772 Rev 4 - 2
1 of 9
September 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXRE330
PRECISION MICROPOWER SHUNT VOLTAGE REFERENCES

©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXRE330
Ordering Information
* NRND = Not Recommended for New Design.
Marking Information
(1) SOT23
1 2
3
XX Y W  X
( Top View )
XX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
a to z : week 27 to 52; z represents
week 52 and 53
Part Number Package Identification Code
ZXRE330ASA-7
SOT23 DC
ZXRE330ASA-13
ZXRE330ESA-7
SOT23 DD
ZXRE330ESA-13
(2) TO92
( Top View )
RE330
X Y WW X X
Accuracy
  A : ±0.5%
E : ±2%
WW : Week : 01 to 52; 52
Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
  X X : Internal Code
represents week 52 and 53
Marking ID
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Status Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
ZXRE330ASA-7 -7 SA Production SOT23 3,000 Tape & Reel
ZXRE330ESA-7 -7 SA Production  SOT23 3,000 Tape & Reel
ZXRE330ASA-13 -13 SA Production SOT23 10,000 Tape & Reel
ZXRE330ESA-13 -13 SA Production SOT23 10,000 Tape & Reel
ZXRE330AV-A -A V NRND* TO92 2,000 Ammo Box
ZXRE330EV-A -A V NRND* TO92 2,000 Ammo Box
  ZXRE 330 X X - X
Packing Package
SA  :  SOT 23
V  :  TO 92
7/13  :  Tape & Reel
A  :  Ammo Box A  :  ± 0 . 5 %
E  :  ± 2 %
Reference Voltage
Tolerance
ZXRE330
Document number: DS36772 Rev 4 - 2
7 of 9
September 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXRE330
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
SOT23
TO92
J
K1 K
L1
GAUGE PLANE
0.25
H